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Date: 12-01-2015

Subject: Street sweeping vehicle price quotation.
We thank you for the interest in purchasing our street sweeping vehicle model ST 1500 prices are 300000 SR
FOB Jeddah an additional 38000SR for full option.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

BRAND / MODEL
MOVING MOTOR
ABSORBING MOTOR
FUEL TANK
WORKING SPEED
MAX SPEED
SWEEPING WITDH
LENGHT

HEIGHT :
MAX SLOPE OF OPERATION:
AXLE DISTANCE
BATTERY POWER
WASTE TANK CAPACITY
VACUUM HOSE..

STANDART FEATURES
HEATING

INDIPENDANT SUSPENSION
ERGONOM C SEAT

OPTIONAL FEATURES
A/C

MOVING HOSE

REAR DISTANCE CENSOR

: Cleanvaco ST 1500

: 22 KW 30 HP 4 Cylinder (Diesel)
: 22 KW 30 HP 4 Cylinder (Diesel)
160 It

:0-10 Km

1 0-25 Km

1600 mm

: 3200 mm

: 2400 mm

%25

;2400 mm

: 12 VOLT

:1,5m3

: LENGHT,6M-DIAMETER-102MM

SYSTEM




